Pos.

Foursome
1 Hair, Ron / Huffman, Bob / Robins, Don / Armstrong, Chuck
2 Tanowitz, Alan / Burgess, Corbin / Kasmire, Robert / Couglin, Bob
3 Vehige, Ronald / Carbajal, Bernard / Weinstein, Jay / Caldwell, Troy
4 Walters, Mark / McMahan, Steve / Bettley, Rex / Tucker, Paul
5 Gage, Dudley / Procsal, Bob / Laidlaw, Walter / Kraus, Brent
6 Wachlter, Kurt / Magary, Douglas / Camp, John / Burgess, Wayne
7 Ladtkow, Bruce / Wright, Linus / Wilson, Jerry / Nolen, Bobby
8 Trickel, John / Reed, Peter / Zajicek, Monte / Burgess, Keith
9 Burns, Robert / Prem, Jerry / Hebert, James / Tuti, Joseph
10 Snider, Ken / Ghost, 2 / Bratcher, Ben / Wilson, Bill
11 Goodman, Bill / Cronenberg, Steve / Baynham, David / Banks, Ronald
12 Walding, Randy / McGarry, Rick / Buchanan, Paul / Nye, George
13 Foote, Bill / Miller, Barry / Muldoon, Richard / Swain, Stephen
14 Hughes, Linda / Hughes, Lannie / Greene, John / Ghost, 1
15 Linscott, Dan / Yearly, Cecilia / Stahl, Bruce / Eisenberger, Paul
16 Brown, Ken / Parrish, Eugene / Carlin, Bill / Carter, Jim
17 Dempsey, Mike / Hair, Jeannie / Garlick, Jack / Johnson, Bruce

To Par Net
-16
-13
-12
-12
-11

-9
-7
-6
-6
-5

Nmmo A A A

Total Net
124
127
128
128
129
131
133
134
134
135
136
136
136
138
140
140
142
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HOLE
FLIGHT
1 Ken Snider
2 Wayne Burgess
3 David Baynham
4 Doug McGary

Bill Foote
Bobby Nolen
Jay Weinstein

Rick McGary

12

Randy Walding
Chuck Armstrong
Buchanan

Steve McMahan

16

Ken Brown
Keith Burgess
Jerry Wilson

Rick McGary
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